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Lower Level

EXIT

SUSSEX BALLROOM

ELEVATORS

FITNESS
CENTRE

MANCHESTER

CONFERENCE ROOM DIMENSIONS AND CAPACITIES

FUNCTION ROOM

Sussex Ballroom

Dorset/Norfolk

Dorset

Norfolk

Yorkshire

Essex

Oxford

Hospitality Suites:
Cosmopolitan
(2" Floor)
Manhattan
(3™ Floor)
Champagne
(4% Floor)

Manchester

The Bruce
Restaurant,
Lounge, & Patio

DIMNS

CEILING ROUND

wxy S deGHTr  (g)
64 x63 4035 10' 200
27 x 68 1836 10’ 112
27 x 38 1026 10’ 64
27 x 30 810 10’ 48
29x24 660 10' 32
25x 25 625 10' 32
13x26 335 10' ~
17x20 340 g _
38 x26 988 10' 48
N/A N/A 10'

%
ROUND
(6)

150

84

48

36

24

24

36

RECP

400

150

88

68

50

50

70

T/S c/L
400 200
150 88
88 48
68 32
50 28
50 32
68 32

Seating for 100 / Patio Seating for 65

B/R

42

60

34

26

20

20

12

12

26

u/s

34

60

36

27

20

20

27

H/S

40

64

40

30

24

24

30




